Advance Notice
May 27, 2015
Consent Agenda

Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements for co-curricular

and additional assignments - Hechtman

ACTION TO BE TAKEN:

NAME

I move the board approve supplemental
contracts/employment agreements as presented.

ASSIGNMENT

AMOUNT

Batterman, Jen
Bradford, Emily
Danner, Morgan
England, Sally
Gaul, Samantha
Gerrity, Margie
Hubner, Kate

Lillenquist, Jennet

Martinson, Emily
Mulvany, Khrisla
Nichols, Darrel

Pendergast, Julie

Tichauer, Nicole
Watts, Trudy
Wolf, Alayna

Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School
Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K

$2,429.28
$1,946.88
$2,217.28
$ 880.25
$2,217.28
$3,041.38
$2,217.28
$3,634.56
$2,072.88
$3,348.00
$1,228.75
$3,275.90
$2,219.76
$3,474.00
$2,217.28




