## **Advance Notice**

May 27, 2015 Consent Agenda

## <u>Supplemental Contracts/Employment Agreements</u> for co-curricular and additional assignments - Hechtman

## ACTION TO BE TAKEN: I move the board approve supplemental contracts/employment agreements as presented.

NAME	ASSIGNMENT	<b>AMOUNT</b>
Batterman, Jen	Elementary Summer School	\$2,429.28
Bradford, Emily	Elementary Summer School	\$1,946.88
Danner, Morgan	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$2,217.28
England, Sally	Elementary Summer School	\$ 880.25
Gaul, Samantha	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$2,217.28
Gerrity, Margie	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$3,041.38
Hubner, Kate	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$2,217.28
Liljenquist, Jennet	Elementary Summer School	\$3,634.56
Martinson, Emily	Elementary Summer School	\$2,072.88
Mulvany, Khrisla	Elementary Summer School	\$3,348.00
Nichols, Darrel	Elementary Summer School	\$1,228.75
Pendergast, Julie	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$3,275.90
Tichauer, Nicole	Elementary Summer School	\$2,219.76
Watts, Trudy	Elementary Summer School	\$3,474.00
Wolf, Alayna	Elementary Summer School Pre-K/K	\$2,217.28